OFFICE COPY

THIS IS A 2 PART FORM
WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

4 N

{ hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the
performance of the work for which this permit is issued {Sec. 3097, Civ.C).

USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

SITE ADDRESS

1148 M RoAD>

SUITE INSP, AREA

A

PARCEL NO.

ASSESSOR dﬂg cOO\—.o i Ow &

PERMIT NO.

D9003 389

Lenders Namme NAME OF APPLICANT ACODRESS ZIP CODE PHONE NO.
LICENSED CONTRACTOR L AL §¢ WA
Lenders Address ﬁf\gn % ?(: V_.O.Z / N A.VVCT?IWZ_..O bb. Tﬂoﬁ

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter

9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code
and my license is in full force and effect.

License Class P;ﬂ\ Lic. Number N\VWM*E M.—J./
Date wly&nu(ﬁ Contractor
(Signature)

OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penaity of perjury that I am exempt from the Contfa
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Co
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
structure, prior to its isswance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Divisicn 8 of the Business
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars
($500.00):

rs License
. Any city or

_H_ I, as owner of the property., or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Cede: The Contractors License Law does not
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such
work himself or herself or throngh his or her own employees, provided that such
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.}

_H_ I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors
to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon.
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the
Contractors License Law).

_H_ I am exempt under Sec. B & P C for this reason

Date Owner

{Signature)

In issuing this building permit. the applicant represents, and the City relies on the
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the viclation of any private
agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. [ agree to
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction
and hereby authorize representative of this city 1o en on the abovementioned property
for inspection purposes. 3

LR

f A Date k

BUSINESS OWNER

G6\S ™Upre creek.

\175

SHeRPMENTT g+

AL YA

SIGN INFORMATION

@ SINGLE FACED
O BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION

m INTERIOR / ELECT.
O NON-ILLUMINATED

® ATTACHED
)} ILLUMINATED

@ 1NDIVIDUAL LETTERS [J PAINTED ON BUILDING [ LOGO
BB METAL

[0 DOUBLE FACED
O vINYL/GATOR FOAM
[ rE-FaCE

O poLE
3 MONUMENT
O PROJECTING

O wooDEK

SIGN COPY. . |

#
(A} ImHDI‘HF (B} LENGTH -N\v
110.5) e

FOOTING SIZE

(A X By SIGN AREA

POLE SIZE

STREET FRONTAGE (FT)

kol

OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT}

CITY OF SACRAMENTO
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

PERMIT SERVICES
264-7619

OFFICE USE ONLY

ENGINEERING REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY
DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NGO APPROVED BY
SPECIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

LOCATED IN PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

AW
al

TN i
-+ .mxmﬁa_wwn ﬁnﬂ?@vwa

CEmtEe

_H_ I have and will maintain a certificate of cons
workers’ compensation as provided for by Section 37

for the performance of work for which the wQE‘: mﬁmﬁnm
D I have and will maintain c.o_.wﬂm Buanmm:o:
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the vn_\mom
which this permit is issued. My workers’ compensatig

and policy, number are: ZD
Carrier Véﬂ. D‘ z _..V

_ $%)103

Policy Number

D {This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred

4

SIGNVALUATION

A. TYPE OF SIGN

B. $—eeeen PER mo\wq\J| SQ.FT.=$
APPROVED BY. } ?ﬁm
DENIED BY DATE

FINAL IN
BUILDING HmeMOHOW.'IV

ELECTRICAL INSPECT

m1¥.~02m
DATE ’nvn
x

DATE g

SIGN INSPECTOR DATE

dollars {$S100) or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for
which this permit is issved, I shall not employ any person in any manner so
as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and
agree that if I should become subject to the workers’ compensation
provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Ceode, I shall fogthwith comply with

those provisions. '
Date: J,(ﬁa © _
(Signature)

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATIO
IS UNLAWFUL AND mE}Ez SUBJECT AN mZE‘OMmm TO

FEES: RECEIVED

DATE AMOUNT

N V»DUS,:_/ ﬂO THE COST OT DOSEH/w.w:OZ Ukﬁka
.u:w ﬁWO DED FOR IN SECTION 370} OF THE LABOR CODE. INTEREST
AND ATTORNEY'S FEIS

SIGN APPLICATION FEE

SIGN PERMIT FEE

ELECTRICAL SIGN FEE

CITY BUSINESS LICENSE

OTHER

TOT
FEE

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION if WORK AUTHORIZED 1S NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




orricecory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM : USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE | SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

\ / SITE ADDRESS SUITE INSP. AREA

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY 1190 MAeK. BOAD . U
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the ASSESSOR
moﬂmoawbnm of the $9.__M. for s,r_owﬁz:.w permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C). PARCEL NO. P/Aﬂ 0010 -05 & . wmwgu.—l zo. ND mn o _ga

NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS ZIP CODE PHONE NO.

o Add |LICENSED CONTRAGTOR s . ::y QO@Q\: ZP& b:mu kﬂ.&.—&pWT.

Lenders Name

BUSINESS OWNER
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION i e . mﬁnm m\% ﬁvm =] 2

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter m ﬁ\m
9 ﬁnoEEnsnEm with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code SIGN INFORMATION
and my license is in full force and effect. W3 ATTACHED “3J INTERIOR / ELECT. ¥} SINGLE FACED 3 ma_

t 1]
— ~<081 ILLUMINATED 0 NON-ILLUMINATED O BILLBOARD  SUBDIVISION | (A} HEIGHT (B LENGTH
License Class mm Cfﬂ Lic. Number \)Mn.\ﬁ Vﬂ—lp T 48} orvibuar LETTERS [0 PAINTED ON BUILDING O roco (AX B) SIGN AREA { ﬁo .St &

4% METAL 0 poLE ] DOUBLE FACED v
Date !\0 Y r. C \ YAl pLasTIC ] MONUMENT [ vINYL/GATOR FOAM POLESIZE ____ FOOTING SIZE
(Sidheture) N\ Aj O wooDEN 0 PROJECTING O RE-FACE STREET FRONTAGE (FT) IE . .
) ]
OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION SIGN COPY 3 . .
1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Cogtracgdrs License OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FD) ~|W @
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or : ﬂ\m
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any Zb\ﬁlwﬂl zw OFFICE USE ONLY
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a : )
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors ' _ V—-_..P% N ENGINEERING REQUIRED?  YES NO APPROVEDBY_
License Law {Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business M - n “ N n m 1“ Y DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the ' 7
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES | special PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619 ) ) i )
($500.00): VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

LOCATED IN PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?

_H_ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole

compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale I hereby affirni under penalty of perjury one of the mozos ann_ms:o:m“
{Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not _ﬁ s SIGN YALUATION
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D I have and will maintain a certificate of ¢ gmzwm_mmwm for }
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers’ compensation as provid aﬁwﬂv “y the Labor Code, | #- TYPEOFSIGN
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the performance of work for ﬁ@pﬂ tis ;u:mm " PER mo — mo FT. = §
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the wrmf . 7 _
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) [ ] I have and will maintain workers’ compen$ition Em:awmwmv%w? réguired | APPROVED BY
by Section uqeo.om. the Labor Code, for EAWM work for
D 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors which .::.m permit is issued. My workers” : nnmm_”\m../ﬁnﬁ@nm carsier DENIED BY DATE
to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors and policy number are:

License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon,

Carrier _ V’!Q{.r o m..\if_lv . FINAL INSPECTIONS
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the

t i Law). . —\/ m BUILDING ;.m_umniuwlw? DATE
Contractors License Law) Policy Number \_ 1 N.de .

. : TRICAL £ # (oL,
D I am exempt under Sec. B & P C for this reason ELEC INSPECTOR DATE

SIGN INSPECTOR DATE
Date Owner D {This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
(Signature) dollars @59 or less) 1 certify that in the performance of the work for FEES: RECEIVED
In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the Mm:_.wor _“_Mwﬁwaﬁfwnwmwwnwmm M“ﬂhnwmﬁ Mwsuwwmwmwmwumm_wﬂw _om M:M%wwmmﬁmamwm DATE AMOUNT
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and agree that if 1 should become subject to the workers’ compensation
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code. I shall fogthwith comply with SIGN APPLICATION FEE
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating those Eofﬂonm
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does @ -3 ’\/, SIGN PERMIT FEE
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of anmy private Date: Applicant
agreement relating to location of improvements. (Signature) ELECTRICAL $IGN FEE
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS® COMPENSATION COWRAGE
I certify that T have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to 1S UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL | CITY BUSINESS LICENSE
comply with all city and county oa_nmsnwm m:n_ state laws relating to building construction PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLRARS

($E00,0001 IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION. DAMAGES | orher
AS PROVIDED FOR [N SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE. INTEREST
AND ATTORNEY'S FEES. TOTAL

FEES
. N T ~———
Signature of %@ ﬁM:\ /| THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED iS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.
~

and hereby authorize representative of
for inspection purposes.

Cﬁ.ﬂf LA

; fo ente the abovementioned property

Date




orricecory [THIS IS A 2 PART FORM : USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

/ SITE ADDRESS SUITE INSP. AREA

e
1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the ASSESSCR
performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C). PARCEL NO. :Q - 8\* - ow & , vmws—l zo . 0
NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS ZIP CODE PHONE NO.
Lenders Name
LICENSED CONTRACTOR 4

Lenders Address .M((m/,kﬂﬁgn ::V@ghwﬁ WA wpﬁﬁgﬁ“ : Dﬂm\, O3 g

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION st U 1 SOy S OS . T Sy
(CEpEL (RECK ST qTR2Y SH1= Va0
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter g$ opﬁ\mf “ @» M.ﬂ

9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code SIGN INFORMATION
and my license is in full force and effect. ATTACHED »E-MTERIOR ¢ ELECT. ~-StNGLE FACED ,Jﬁ \
(B} rmzoamf

ILLUMINATED 0 NON-ILLUMINATED 1 BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | {A} HEIGHT (
License Class m& ﬂ. Lic. Number m;m :DM' * INDI¥IDUAL LETTERS [J PAINTED oN BUILDING [ LOGO o .Nf g
) {4 X By SIGN AREA
? METAL O poLE O DOUBLE FACED
Date f& Contracts PLASTIC 3 MONUMENT O vINYL/GATOR FOAM POLESIZE______ FOOTING SIZE
w STREET FRONTAGE (FT)

NE JILDER DECLARATIONY $-. 210 6 0
OWNER - BUILDE CLARATION, SIGN COPY. — OCCUPANGY FRONTAGE (FT) d.wmmu

\ \
(Signature) / } l.\d\..t WOODEN O prOJECTING [ re-Face
1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License

Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or ;

county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demclish, or repair any - / /y\g/ OFFICE USE ONLY
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a “W - ..\ = 1

4 CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors ENGINEERING REQUIRED?  YES NO APPROVED BY
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars

zlﬁvé DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVEDBY

Cl OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES | spEcIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619

(5500.00): VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION — )
, . I LOCATED IN PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?
_|||_ I, as owner of the property. or my employees with wages as their sole |
compensaticn, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the foliowing deciagafions:
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not Pﬂ e SIGN VALUATION
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D I rﬂ_.cw and will maintain a certificate of 8:%: 0 bHR m?m,# . C A/ F ?
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers’ ¢ompensation as provided for by man:o: bor Code, | * TYPEOF SIGN o -+ 3
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the performance of work for which 9% B S PER $Q. FT. X SQ. FT. = §
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the MWMZ : \.S 7 _
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.} 1 rmé and will maintain workers’ no.:cn:mm:on ance, mm mu edi | APPROVED BY \— U»R
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performa % ﬁnbw
] I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors Mrﬂnromwﬁ:_mmmﬂ mww issued. My workers’ 8:%2.7» rang ﬁmn%.nnﬂ DENIED BY DATE
to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors P : e
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, . /g pzs - FINAL INSPECTIONS
. . - . Carrier <
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the ; <
; . BUILDIKG INSPECTOR. DATE
Contractors License Law). Policy Number fy.‘fy /HAG:W ~ oy
. ELECTRICAL I A
D I am exempt under Sec. _B & P C for this reason TRICAL [NSPECTOR $I.v| DATE
. . . o SIGKN INSPECTOR DATE
, {This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
Date Owner ¢ plel p
ﬂmmmnmjzﬁnu dollars (S100} or less} I certify that in the performance of the work for FEES: RECEIVED
— - — " - - - which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so DATE AMOUNT
In waEﬂm_m:m building permit, the applicant represent wmn_ the City relies on the as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verlfied all measuremenis and agree that if 1 should become subject to the workers’® compensation
locations shown on the application or accompanying- drawings and that the provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall foyshyith comply with | gign appLICATION FEE
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating those provisions. ’
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does ..% SIGN PERMIT FEE
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private Date /rf ".L"

agreement relating to location of improvements. ELECTRICAL SIGN FEE

I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction

CITY BUSINESS LICENSE

and hereby authorize representative of this city to enter upon the abovementioned property OTHER
for inspection purposes. AND ATTORNEY'S FEES. ._.O._.>_.
=% FEES

Signaturedof Applic

f N Date

K THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




ofricecory THIS IS A 2 PART FORM | USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE | SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

\ / SITE ADDRESS SUITE INSP. AREA

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY \_\Eﬁ MAG e~ Wa AD - N
I hereby affi d alty of perjury that there i struction lendi  for th ASSESSOR -
performance of the work for which this permit is ssued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C). | |parceLno. 19 O1-03G . PERMIT NO. &

Z>_<_m OF APPLICANT ADDRESS ZIP CODE PHONE NO.

Lenders Name

Lenders Address . ; #_ ORI 0. TN SO ::y

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION [BUSINESS OWNER e P PPN -k .
By OALE< . ¥ Cpeeic. 4582 . DbOA.
1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that 1 am licensed under provisions of Chapter W& ﬂ.wmmrw‘mvﬁ._owg PHHNVZ M m m un.@ c p/

% (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code
and my license is in full force and effect.

d

i ATTACHED 3] INTERIOR / ELECT. ¥ SINGLE FACED ma_
ILLUMINATED [J NON-ILLUMINATED [J BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | (A} :mE:HLl vamﬁ_

License Class Lic. Numl m ﬂ @ 7 INDIVIDUAL LETTERS [J PAINTED oN BUILDING [J LoGo (A X B! SIGN AREA
i METAL : O roLE [J DOUBLE FACED N ’ )
—
Date -0 Contractor / - PLASTIC _ 0 MONUMENT O vINYL/GATOR FOAM POLESIZE_______ FOOTING SIZE
{Signature) Arvquy O woopen | O PrROIECTING O rE-FacE STREET FRONTAGE (FT)
OWNER - BUILDER Umnr>w>doz SIGN COPY : 3%
. OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE {FT}

I hereby affirm vunder penalty of perjury that 1 am exempt from the Contr rs License )
Law for E.m ﬁo__oﬁ__:m reason H.wnn. 7031.5, Business m_.:a Professions .ﬁoao“ Any city or _ ﬁ h v_l—\o a R
county which requires a permit to conastruct, alter, improve. demolish, or repair any TN t OFFICE USE ONLY
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors : ENGINEERING REQUIRED?  YES NO APPROVED BY
License Law (Chapter ¢ {commencing with Section 7000} of Division 8 of the Business DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY

and Professions Code} or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the

alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CITY SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES § specIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five bundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619
($500.00):; " VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#
WORKER'S Oogﬂmzmbﬁ_%\kw)ﬂ_oz ) .

. . et LOCATED IN PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?
_H_ I. as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole L L
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale I hereby mmq:__s under penalty of perjury ﬁﬁﬁ@gq declarations:
{Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not ) J/m mJ ~ A 00k SIGN /::nr»,:oz
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thercon, and who does such D I have -and will Sm_bf a certifi %ﬂw @b e k8 self-insure for Q\\ )\ \l\\k
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers’ compensation as provided for v@. on 3700 ﬂmh..m Labor Code, A. TYPE OF SIGN
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the perforiance of work for which :_.m _wM i &vuwﬁ B. S_______ PERSQ. FT. 5Q. 3.
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the ﬂ..f \F—-\ 5 “ M
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.} D I have gnd will maintain io_._nmam 83@ »m.._ﬂkig Mance, as required APPROVED BY

by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the ormance of the work for

D I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors which this permit is issued. My workers’ noaumnmmzo: insurance cartier DENIED BY Da
: and policy number are:

to construct the project {Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, Carrier ..ﬁ.ﬁf ﬂﬂ_ Z U . FINAL INSPECTIONS
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor{s} licensed pursuant to the

s Li -\ M\ BUILDING [NSPECTO DATE
Coniractors License Law). Policy Number f/ ﬂ/‘yl dﬂ ’ oy

: M:M , n,
. ELECTRICAL INSPE ,

_H_ I am exempt under Sec. B & P C for this reason CTRIC SPECIOR DATE

. . . L SIGN INSPECTOR DATE
Date Owner _u (This sebtion need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
(Signature) dollars (S100} or less} I certify that in the performance of the work for FEES: RECEIVED
. . o ] N - . - which this petmit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so DATE AMOUNT
In _ww:_sm.:.:m building _ume:, the applicant nwﬁammnnﬁm.. N.Ea the City relies on the as 1o become' subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and
representation of the applicant, that the applicant ﬁw:mﬁa mz. measurements  and agree that if I should become subject to the workers’ gompensation
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I sha hwi ply with SIGN APPLICATION FEE

SIGN PERMIT FEE

_HE_H.BﬁmamEHovnno:mﬂaﬁmnmoww:o~<mo_mﬁmm:%x:zo_.m_,?mnnmmumniwiﬂimazm :_cmn Eo:mau
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does f ny
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the vioclation of any private Umﬁ/l 10

agreement relating to location of improvements.

Applicant:

) (Signaty 3
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS™ COMPENSA

ECTRICAL SIGN FEE

[ certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to 15 UNLAWFELL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL N CIT} BUSINESS LICENSE
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction PENALTIES _DWW__/. _W,Mhﬂwm %Mm_m%f %Mr MwmmuﬂHmwcmm%//@c_ﬂﬂﬂ‘%mm
. . . PN it 3 S ¥ ISATION, DAMAGES ER
w:a hereby authorize representative of this QS to e on the abovementioned property . 5D FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE. INTEREST
or inspection pyrposes. AND ATTGRNEY'S FEES. TOTAL
\-% © e FEES

\_ Date wmaaa of »EH Qma /| THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




